BMU

_ BRYAN MUNICIPAL UTILITIES

All City Employees/Interested Parties,

841 East Edgerton Street

June 16, 2021

Bryan, Ohio 43506

The following vehicles and items are being offered for sealed bids until June 24, 2021 at 12 pm:

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

2007 Ford Escape Hybrid
Mileage: 73,665

2004 Chevrolet Express Van
Mileage: 108,293

2003 Ford F-350 Truck
Mileage: 89,664

1999 Ford 150 Supercab 4x2
Mileage: 123,132

Mueller Tapping Machine
Briggs and Stratton Motor

Briggs and Stratton 5HP Pressure Pump

Global Streams Tricaster System

minimum bid:

minimum bid:

minimum bid:

minimum bid:

minimum bid:

minimum bid:

minimum bid:

$400

$700

$800

$800

$5

$5

$50

Star Case Rack Case, Leightronix Pro 8, SD video Switcher, Editor, Character Generator,
Animation. 5 input cards & DV in/out, livestream card, PC control card. Manuals included,

with ACE seat license dongle

Star Case Rack Case
40X27X26 - Shockmount Rack - wheels on case lid

Panasonic DVD Recorder
Phillips DVD VHS Combo

Canon MG2922 Printer/Scanner
Sony Blu Ray Player

Canon Camera Cases (2)

minimum bid:

minimum bid:

minimum bid:

minimum bid:

minimum bid:

minimum bid:

$25

s1
s1
s1
s1
S5

All items are being sold “As Is” and “Where Is”. Please contact the BMU Office to schedule personal viewing.
Pictures of all items are available at www.cityofbryan.net Bids are not limited to Bryan City Employees; please
share this information with any interested parties.

Sealed bids will be accepted until Noon on June 24, 2021 at the City Clerk Treasurer’s Office, 1399 E. High Street,
Bryan, Ohio, 43506. Items awarded to highest bidder must be paid for and picked up within 3 business days.

419-633-6100 | utility@cityofbryan.com | www.cityofbryan.net
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