

June 16, 2021

All City Employees/Interested Parties,

The following vehicles and items are being offered for sealed bids until June 24, 2021 at 12 pm:

1.	2007 Ford Escape Hybrid Mileage: 73,665	minimum bid:	\$400
2.	2004 Chevrolet Express Van Mileage: 108,293	minimum bid:	\$700
3.	2003 Ford F-350 Truck Mileage: 89,664	minimum bid:	\$800
4.	1999 Ford 150 Supercab 4x2 Mileage: 123,132	minimum bid:	\$800
5.	Mueller Tapping Machine Briggs and Stratton Motor	minimum bid:	\$5
6.	Briggs and Stratton 5HP Pressure Pump	minimum bid:	\$5
7.	Global Streams Tricaster System minimum bid: \$50 Star Case Rack Case, Leightronix Pro 8, SD video Switcher, Editor, Character Generator, Animation. 5 input cards & DV in/out, livestream card, PC control card. Manuals included, with ACE seat license dongle		
8.	Star Case Rack Case 40X27X26 - Shockmount Rack - wheels on case lid	minimum bid:	\$25
9.	Panasonic DVD Recorder	minimum bid:	\$1
10.	Phillips DVD VHS Combo	minimum bid:	\$1
11.	Canon MG2922 Printer/Scanner	minimum bid:	\$1
12.	Sony Blu Ray Player	minimum bid:	\$1
13.	Canon Camera Cases (2)	minimum bid:	\$5

All items are being sold "As Is" and "Where Is". Please contact the BMU Office to schedule personal viewing. Pictures of all items are available at www.cityofbryan.net Bids are not limited to Bryan City Employees; please share this information with any interested parties.

Sealed bids will be accepted until Noon on June 24, 2021 at the City Clerk Treasurer's Office, 1399 E. High Street, Bryan, Ohio, 43506. Items awarded to highest bidder must be paid for and picked up within 3 business days.